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INTRASTATE COMMUNICATIONS SERVICES TARIFF 

 

SECTION 3 - RATES & CHARGES, (CONT'D.)  

 

3.5  Residential Service , (Cont'd.) 

 

3.5.2  Service Description And Rates, (Cont'd.)  

 

B.  Usage Charges 

 

1. InterLATA 

 

 

Mileage 

Band 

DAY 

First Minute Each Add'l Minute 

Minimum Maximum Minimum Maximum 

0 - 18 * $.29 * $.29 

19 - 44 * $0.29 * $0.29 

46 - 65 * $0.31 * $0.31 

66 - 104 * $0.33 * $0.33 

105 - 164 * $0.33 * $0.33 

165 - + * $0.35 * $0.35 

  

 

Mileage 

Band 

EVENING 

First Minute Each Add'l Minute 

Minimum Maximum Minimum Maximum 

0 - 18 * $0.18 * $.18 

19 - 44 * $0.19 * $0.19 

46 - 65 * $0.19 * $0.19 

66 - 104 * $0.20 * $0.20 

105 - 164 * $0.21 * $0.21 

165 - + * $0.22 * $0.22 

 

 

Mileage 

Band 

NIGHT 

First Minute Each Add'l Minute 

Minimum Maximum Minimum Maximum 

0 - 18 * $0.15 * $0.15 

19 - 44 * $0.16 * $0.16 

46 - 65 * $0.17 * $0.17 

66 - 104 * $0.18 * $0.18 

105 - 164 * $0.18 * $0.18 

165 - + * $0.18 * $0.18 

 

* Minimum price will not be set below incremental cost.  
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